Particulars of the property / assts (viz. extent & measurements specified in the E-

Auction Sale Notice has been stated to the best of information of the Secured 

LOAN ACCOUNT No.     

LNHLDGR000068777 (Old)/ 

51200000703409 (New) 

Rupees    34,05,454/- 

(Rupees Thirty Four Lacs 

Five Thousand Four 

Hundred Fifty Four Only) as 

on 17.07.2025 along with 

applicable future interest. 

area admeasuring 

1742.4 Sq. Ft., 

Village and Tehsil 

Simalwara, District 

Dungarpur, 

Rajasthan - 

314403 

Bounded As: 

East By – Land of 

Sh. Zakir & Others 

West By – Land of 

Sh. Zakir & Others 

North By – 20 Ft. 

Wide Road 

South By – Land of 

Sh. Yusuf Lakhara 

3. DATE OF 

INSPECTION: 

25.01.2026 

Thousand 

Only)  

EARNEST 

MONEY 

DEPOSIT: 

Rs. 

1,98,000/- 

(Rupees One 

Lac  Ninety 

Eight 

Thousand 

Only) 

INCREMENT

AL VALUE: 

Rs. 10,000/- 

(Rupees Ten 

Thousand 

Only) 

http://www.caprihomeloans.com/auction

Creditor and Secured Creditor shall not be answerable for any error, misstatement 

or omission.  Actual extant & dimensions may differ.